
210 Liebig, Galloway Township, NJ, 08215 Price $575,000.00

  PROPERTY DETAILS

Total Rooms 10
Bedrooms 3
Baths Full 3
Baths Half 2
Year Built 1998
Type Single Family
Block Number 649
Listing # 589846
Taxes 11630.00

COMMENTS

Discover this sprawling 3,400 sq. ft. 1.5-story Ranch home situated on 5 acres. There\'s plenty
of space both inside and out for entertaining and relaxation, making it an ideal home for a
multi-generational or expanding family. The layout features a spacious Great Room with a
built-in gas fireplace, two Master Suites with full baths and walk-in closets (WIC) on the first
f...

PROPERTY FEATURES

Exterior
Vinyl

OutsideFeatures
Fenced Yard
Patio
Pool-In Ground
Porch
Shed
Sprinkler System

ParkingGarage
Attached Garage
Two Car

OtherRooms
Dining Area
Eat In Kitchen
Great Room
In-Law Quarters
Laundry/Utility Room
Library/Study
Primary BR on 1st floor

InteriorFeatures
Cathedral Ceiling
Walk In Closet

AppliancesIncluded
Dishwasher
Dryer
Gas Stove
Refrigerator
Washer

Basement
Crawl Space

Heating
Gas-Natural

Cooling
Central
Multi-Zoned

HotWater
Gas

Water
Well

Sewer
Septic

CONTACT

Ask for Adelaide Misal
Berger Realty Inc
1330 Bay Avenue, Ocean City
Call: 609-204-4084
Email to: ahm@bergerrealty.com

Scan to see Property page.
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